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198712220003
96340

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96500

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00190

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00870

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96120

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96490

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
96810

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
97620

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
97770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
98510

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
98600

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
98820

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
98830

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99040

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99060

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99230

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99400

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99730

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220003
99880

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00180

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00280

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00340

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
00390

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01000

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
01390

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659



198712220004
02270

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02730

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-SOUTH
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659


