Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Party Role= Grantor; Name= MID-SOUTH HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220003 96340	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				·
198712220003 96500	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00190	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00870	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96120	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96490	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 96810	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 97620	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 97770	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 98510	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 98600	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 98820	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 98830	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99040	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99060	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99230	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99400	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99730	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99770	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220003 99880	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00180	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00280	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00340	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 00390	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01000	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 01390	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				

198712220004 02270	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		
198712220004 02730	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-SOUTH HOMES INC		SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659		